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PR
_E

C
00

22
42

_0
00

4_
EN

_2
0.

05
.2

02
4

BAHCO EURO shaft type no. 91--5P

Cutting length Tooth distance
mm

Material Article

75 2 HCS 23114175
76 1 Bimetal 11871663
100 1 Bimetal 23114182
100 1 HCS 23114178
100 1 HCS 23114180
100 1 HCS 23114179
100 2 HCS 23114174
100 3 HCS 23114177
100 3 HCS 23114176
116 1 Bimetal 11871661
116 1 HCS 11871666
152 3 Bimetal 11871660
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